Jun 28 2024 (08:26) India Rail Info

Tirupati - Kacheguda Special Fare Summer Special/07062XXX - Exp - SCR
GY/Gooty Junction to KCG/Kacheguda
8h 30m - 346 km - 6 halts - Departs Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 TPTY |Tirupati 15:00 0 |1 0 26 (163 |SCR
2 |RU Renigunta Junction 15:23 15:25 2m |0 |1 10 |84 |115 [SCR
3 |RP Razampeta 16:18 16:20 2m (0 |1 84 |71 |145 |SCR
4 |HX Kadapa Junction 17:03 17:05 2m [0 |1 135 |66 |137 |SCR
(Cuddapah)
5 TU Tadipatri 18:44 18:45 Tm (0 |1 243 |65 [237 |SCR
6 GY Gooty Junction 19:29 19:30 Tm |0 |1 291 |55 |365 |SCR
7 |DHNE |Dhone Junction 20:30 20:35 5m [0 |1 347 |59 SCR
8 |KRNT |Kurnool City 21:30 21:32 2m |2 |1 401 |49 |288 |SCR
9 GWD |Gadwal Junction 22:40 22:41 Tm |0 |1 456 (69 SCR
10 |WPR |Wanaparti Road 23:00 23:01 Tm (0 |1 478 |36 SCR
11 |MBNR |Mahbubnagar 00:30 00:32 2m [0 |2 [531 |56 [509 [SCR
12 [SHNR [Shadnagar 01:30 01:31 im [0 |2 (585 (21 650 [SCR
13 |KCG |Kacheguda 04:00 0 |2 |637 |- 489 |SCR

Jun 28 2024 (08:26) https://indiarailinfo.com




